Long-stay discount
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Excluded accommodation types

Week (Friday-Friday)

10EL
10F

Aelderholt

Landgoed Aerwinkel
Ameland State

10L, 12C, 12L, 10EL

Amerongse Berg

4B2, 10L, 10LZ, 12CT, 12G

De Bloemert

Kasteeldomein De Cauberg

Coldenhove

4A, 10EL, 12L.T

4BL+, 10F, 10BTS

Duc de Brabant
Dwergter Sand
Eifeler Tor

Landgoed De Elsgraven

Esonstad

8CK2, 12G
48, 8E

Resort Haamstede

Duinpark 't Hof van

e 't Hof van

12EL

Heideheuvel
Heihaas

4EL

Landgoed De Hellendoornse Berg

Hochwald

24L

Hoog Vaals

Hunerwold State

Het Land van Bartje
Villapark Livingstone

4C

De Lommerbergen

Landgoed 't Loo

12EL

4CTH, 6CJ, 10L, 12L

Miggelenberg
Mont Royal

Mooi Z
Strand Resort Nieuwvliet-Bad

4C

Beach Resort Ooghduyne

Orveltermarke

8C, 8EL+

Strand Resort Ouddorp Duin

Port Greve
Rabbit Hill

Plassen

Reevallis
Salztal Paradies

32RL

Domein De Schatberg

Schuttersbos
Sluftervallei

4EL, 6L, 6EL, 8L, 8EL

Waterpark Sneekermeer

Sonnenberg

10C

Stroombroek

Natuurdorp Suyderoogh
Waterpark Terherne

8EL

Beach Park Texel

Tr

10FL

6CD

Twenhaarsveld

6ELP

Waterparc Veluwemeer

De Veluwse Hoevegaerde

Het Vennenbos

De Vers
Village I'Eau d'Heure

Village les Gottales

Vitamaris

10FM

6L, 8L, 10L, 12C

10FL2

2AT, 4BT, 6DT

De Vlegge
Vlieduyn




6102-0T-S¢
6102-0T-8T
6102-0T-TT
6102-0T-¥
6102-6-LC
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Week (Friday-Friday)

4B1, 4BE, 6BE

Villapark Vogelmient

Warsberg

De Waufsberg

West Terschelling

Winterberg

Wirfttal

Ebeltoft

6-8B, 8-10B

Grgnhgj Strand
Renbjerg
Sol

8B2,8-12B
1281, 1282
88, 128

Seawest

The parks Dunimarm Beach Villa’s Hoek van Holland, Strandhuisjes Julianadorp,

long-stay discount: 50% discount if you are staying at the same park for two consecutive weeks.

Darwin Forest, Gwel an Mor and Kielder Waterside are excluded from this discount.

The availability of these discounts is limited.

Prices may change.

80% discount if you are staying at the same park for three consecutive weeks. This discount should apply throughout the period of stay.

The long stay discount, if valid, will automatically be calculated during the booking process.

This discount does not apply in combination with other discounts, except for the 'more bungalows discount'.



Long-stay discount Hof van Saksen

Week (Friday- Excluded accommodation types
Friday)

4-1-2019
11-1-2019
18-1-2019
25-1-2019

1-2-2019

8-2-2019
15-2-2019
22-2-2019

1-3-2019

8-3-2019
15-3-2019
22-3-2019
29-3-2019

5-4-2019
12-4-2019
19-4-2019
26-4-2019

3-5-2019
10-5-2019
17-5-2019
24-5-2019
31-5-2019

7-6-2019
14-6-2019
21-6-2019
28-6-2019

5-7-2019
12-7-2019
19-7-2019
26-7-2019

2-8-2019

9-8-2019
16-8-2019
23-8-2019
30-8-2019

6-9-2019
13-9-2019
20-9-2019
27-9-2019
4-10-2019

11-10-2019
18-10-2019
25-10-2019

2EL, 4ELW, 4CEN, 8C, 8CK, 10C,
10L, 12CE, 18C

Hof van Saksen

® = |long-stay discount: 50% discount if you are staying at the same park for two consecutive weeks.

80% discount if you are staying at the same park for three consecutive weeks. This discount should apply throughout the period of stay.
The long stay discount, if valid, will automatically be calculated during the booking process.

This discount does not apply in combination with other discounts, except for the 'more bungalows discount'.

1-11-2019
8-11-2019
15-11-2019
22-11-2019
29-11-2019

The availability of these discounts is limited.
Prices may change.

6-12-2019
13-12-2019
20-12-2019
27-12-2019



Bad Kleinkirchheim 5 January to 2 February 2019
9 March to 21 December 2019

Brandnertal 5 to 26 January 2019

9 March to 21 December 2019
Chalet Matin 5 to 26 January 2019

9 March to 21 December 2019
Residence Duna Year round
Hochmontafon 5 to 26 January 2019

9 March to 21 December 2019
Katschberg 5 January to 2 February 2019

9 March to 21 December 2019
Marina Lipno 5 January to 16 February 2019

9 March to 21 December 2019
Rehrenberg 6 to 26 January 2019

9 March to 21 December 2019
Maria Alm 5 to 26 January 2019

9 March to 21 December 2019

7=6 discount: You pay for 6 nights when you make a booking for 7 consecutive nights. This discount should apply throughout the period of stay.

If 7=6 discount is applicable, it will be included in the price calculation at the end of your reservation.

The parks Alpine Lodge Lenzerheid and Vierwaldstattersee are excluded from this discount.

The parks Winterberg and Salztalparadies are excluded from this discount however the long-stay discount applies to these parks.

In some periods the discounts apply to a certain number (types) of chalets/apartments and subject to availability

Prices may change.



