## Long-stay discount

Long stay discount			
Week (Friday-Friday)	Excluded accommodation types		110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110
		4 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Aelderholt	10EL		
Landgoed Aerwinkel	10F		
Ameland State			
Amerongse Berg	10L, 12C, 12L , 10EL		
De Bloemert	4B2, 10L, 10LZ, 12CT, 12G		
Kasteeldomein De Cauberg			
Coldenhove	4A, 10EL, 12LT		
Duc de Brabant	4BL+, 10F, 10BTS		
Dwergter Sand			
Eifeler Tor			
Landgoed De Elsgraven			
Esonstad	8CK2, 12G	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Resort Haamstede	4B, 8E	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Duinpark 't Hof van Haamstede		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • •
Résidence 't Hof van Haamstede		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Heideheuvel	12EL	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Heihaas			
Landgoed De Hellendoornse Berg	4EL		
Hochwald			
Hoog Vaals	24L		
Hunerwold State			
Het Land van Bartje	46		
Villapark Livingstone	4C		
De Lommerbergen	12EL		
Landgoed 't Loo Miggelenberg	4CTH, 6CJ, 10L, 12L		
Mont Royal	4011, 003, 101, 121		
Mooi Zutendaal	4C		
Strand Resort Nieuwyliet-Bad			0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Beach Resort Ooghduyne			
Orveltermarke	8C, 8EL+		
Strand Resort Ouddorp Duin	, -		
Port Greve			
Rabbit Hill			
Reeuwijkse Plassen			
Reevallis			
Salztal Paradies			
Domein De Schatberg	32RL	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Schuttersbos		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Sluftervallei	4EL, 6L, 6EL, 8L, 8EL		
Waterpark Sneekermeer		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Sonnenberg	10C		
Stroombroek			
Natuurdorp Suyderoogh			
Waterpark Terherne Beach Park Texel	8EL		
Travemünde	10FL		
Twenhaarsveld	6CD		
Waterparc Veluwemeer	6ELP		
De Veluwse Hoevegaerde	022.		
Het Vennenbos	10FM		0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
De Vers	6L, 8L, 10L, 12C		
Village l'Eau d'Heure	10FL2		
Village les Gottales	2AT, 4BT, 6DT		
Vitamaris			
De Vlegge			0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vlieduyn			

Week (Friday-Friday)	Excluded accommodation types	4-1-20	11-1-2019	25-1-2019	1-2-2019	8-2-2019	22-2-2019	1-3-2019	8-3-2019	22-3-2019	29-3-2019	5-4-2019	12-4-2019	26-4-2019	3-5-2019	10-5-2019	17-5-2019	31-5-2019	7-6-2019	14-6-2019	21-6-2019	5-7-2019	12-7-2019	19-7-2019	2-8-2019	9-8-2019	16-8-2019	23-8-2019	30-8-2019	13-9-2019	20-9-2019	27-9-2019	4-10-2019	11-10-2019	25-10-2019	1-11-2019	8-11-2019	15-11-2019	29-11-2019	6-12-2019	13-12-2019	20-12-2019 27-12-2019	
Villapark Vogelmient	4B1, 4BE, 6BE	•	• •	•	•	• •	•	•	• •		•	•	•		•	•	•															•	•	• •	•	•	•	• •	. •	•	•		
Warsberg		•	• •	•	•	• •	•	•	• (	•	•	•	• (	•	•	•	• •	•	•	•	•								•	•	•	•	•	• •	•	•	•	•		•	•		
De Waufsberg		•	• •	•	•	• •	•	•	• •	•	•	•	• (	•	•	•	• •	•	•	•	• •							•	•	•	•	•	•	• •	•	•	•	• •	. •	•	•		
West Terschelling		•	• •	•	•	• •	•	•	• (	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	• •	•	•										•	•	•	•	•	• •	•	•	•	• •		•	•		
Winterberg												•	•	•	•	•	• •	•	•	•	• •							•	•	•	•	•	•	• •	•	•	•	• •		•	•		
Wirfttal		•	• •	•	•	• •	•	•	• (	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	• •	•	•	•	•								•	•	•	•	•	• •	•	•	•	• •	•	•	•		
Ebeltoft	6-8B, 8-10B	•	• •	•	•	• •	•	•	• •		•	•	•	•	•	•	• •	•	•	•	•							•	•	•	•	•	•	• •	•	•	•	• •		•	•	• •	
Grønhøj Strand		•	• •	•	•	• •	•	•	• (	•	•	•	• (	•	•	•	• •	•	•	•	•							• (	•	•	•	•	•	• •	•	•	•	• •		•	•	• •	
Rønbjerg	8B2, 8-12B	•	• •	•	•	• •	•	•	• •	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	• •	•	•	•	•							•	•	•	•	•	•	• •	•	•	•	• •		•	•	• •	
Søhøjlandet	12B1, 12B2	•	• •	•	•	• •	•	•	• (	•	•	•	• (	•	•	•	• •	•	•	•	•							• (	•	•	•	•	•		•	•	•	• •		•	•	• •	
Seawest	8B, 12B	•	• •	•	•		•	•	• •		•	•	•	•	•	•	• •	•	•	•	•							•	•	•	•	•	•		•	•	•	• •		•	•	• •	

• = long-stay discount: 50% discount if you are staying at the same park for two consecutive weeks.

80% discount if you are staying at the same park for three consecutive weeks. This discount should apply throughout the period of stay. The long stay discount, if valid, will automatically be calculated during the booking process.

This discount does not apply in combination with other discounts, except for the 'more bungalows discount'.

The parks Dunimarm Beach Villa's Hoek van Holland, Strandhuisjes Julianadorp, Darwin Forest, Gwel an Mor and Kielder Waterside are excluded from this discount. The availability of these discounts is limited.

Prices may change.

## Long-stay discount Hof van Saksen

Hof van Saksen	2EL, 4ELW, 4CEN, 8C, 8CK, 10C, 10L, 12CE, 18C	• (		•	•	•	•	•	• •	•	•	• (	• •	•	•	• •	•	•	•	•	•						(	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	• (	• •	•	•	•		
Week (Friday- Friday)	Excluded accommodation types	4-1-20	11-1-2019	5-1-2	1-2-2019	8-2-2019	22-2-2019	1-3-2019	8-3-2019	22-3-2019	29-3-2019	5-4-2019	12-4-2019	26-4-2019	3-5-2019	10-5-2019	4-5-2	31-5-2019	7-6-2019	21-6-2019	-6-2	5-7-2019	19-7-2019	26-7-2019	9-8-2019	16-8-2019	23-8-2019	6-9-2019	13-9-2019	20-9-2019	27-9-2019		18-10-2019	25-10-2019	1-11-2019	8-11-2019	15-11-2019	29-11-2019	6-12-2019	13-12-2019	27-12-2019	

• = long-stay discount: 50% discount if you are staying at the same park for two consecutive weeks.

80% discount if you are staying at the same park for three consecutive weeks. This discount should apply throughout the period of stay.

The long stay discount, if valid, will automatically be calculated during the booking process.

This discount does not apply in combination with other discounts, except for the 'more bungalows discount'.

The availability of these discounts is limited.

Prices may change.

## 7=6 discount

Park	Discount is valid for stays from
Bad Kleinkirchheim	5 January to 2 February 2019
	9 March to 21 December 2019
Brandnertal	5 to 26 January 2019
	9 March to 21 December 2019
Chalet Matin	5 to 26 January 2019
	9 March to 21 December 2019
Residence Duna	Year round
Hochmontafon	5 to 26 January 2019
	9 March to 21 December 2019
Katschberg	5 January to 2 February 2019
	9 March to 21 December 2019
Marina Lipno	5 January to 16 February 2019
	9 March to 21 December 2019
Rehrenberg	6 to 26 January 2019
	9 March to 21 December 2019
Maria Alm	5 to 26 January 2019
	9 March to 21 December 2019

**7=6 discount:** You pay for 6 nights when you make a booking for 7 consecutive nights. This discount should apply throughout the period of stay. If 7=6 discount is applicable, it will be included in the price calculation at the end of your reservation.

The parks Alpine Lodge Lenzerheid and Vierwaldstättersee are excluded from this discount.

The parks Winterberg and Salztalparadies are excluded from this discount however the long-stay discount applies to these parks.

In some periods the discounts apply to a certain number (types) of chalets/apartments and subject to availability

Prices may change.